:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8473972

Feb 21, 2024 - 10:36 (UTC)

In epoch 264,811 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 726221 - 0.017988213 ETH®
52.14 USD

2 726222 - 0.017944941 ETHE®
52.02 USD

3 726223 - 0.017746129 ETH®
51.44 USD

4 726224 - 0.061585789 ETH®
178.54 USD

S 726226 - 0.017837440 ETH®
51.71 USD

6 726227 - 0.017931014 ETH®
51.98 USD

7 726228 - 0.017841060 ETH®
51.72 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/8473972
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/264811
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/726221
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/726222
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/726223
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/726224
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/726226
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/726227
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/726228

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

726229

726230

726233

726236

726237

Validator Id

675717

Amount

- 0.017784706
51.55 USD

- 0.017953426
52.04 USD

- 0.017743085
51.43 USD

- 0.017940895
52.01 USD

- 0.017961231
52.07 USD

- 0.017948696
52.03 USD

- 0.017861947
51.78 USD

- 0.017973219
52.10 USD

- 0.017835310
51.70 USD

Amount

+ 0.043529972
126.19 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/726229
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/726230
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/726231
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/726232
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/726233
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/726234
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/726235
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/726236
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/726237
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/675717

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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